SI.
No

10

AcCC.

No
N426

N427

N428

N429

N430

N431

N432

N433

N434

N435

Date of
Entry
26-09-2024

22-10-2024

22-10-2024
22-10-2024

22-10-2024

22-10-2024

22-10-2024

22-10-2024

22-10-2024

22-10-2024

Call Number

611 ST/84
617.952 D6303

617.575
W8311 V.1

617.575
W8311 V.2

616.994 B1443

615.39 Si41

618.107 K9659

616.994 G5631

616.151075
B1601

617.525 T3292

New Arrivals of Book

CNCI Central Library (Newtown Campus)

Title

Gray's anatomy:

Operative techniques in breast surgery,
trunk reconstruction and body contouring /

Green's operative hand surgery /
Green's operative hand surgery /

Tata Memorial Centre Textbook of
Oncology

Rossi's principles of transfusion medicine /

Blaustein's pathology of the female genital

tract/

Enzinger & Weiss's Soft Tissue Tumors

Haemoglobinopathy diagnosis /

Basic Concepts in Head & Neck Surgery
and Oncology
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Authors/SOR

Susan Standring

edited by Joseph J.
Disa and Kevin C.

Chung
Scott W. Wolfe
... [etal.]

Scott W. Wolfe
... [etal.]

edited by
Rajendra A.
Badwe ... [etal.]
edited by Toby
L. Simon ... [et
al.]

by Robert J.
Kurman, Lora

Hedrick Ellenson

and Brigitte M.
Ronnett
/Edited by John
R

Gbldblum...[et.al.

]

Barbara J. Bain.

Krishnakumar
Thankappan and

Subramania lyer.

Edition

42th ed.

8th ed.

8th ed.

6th ed.

7th ed.

7th ed.

3rd ed.

2nd ed.

Publication

Elsevier:

Wolters
Kluwer;

Elsevier;
Elsevier;

Springer;

Wiley
Blackwell;

Springer;

Elsevier,

Wiley
Blackwell;

Jaypee;

Year

2021
c2020.

c2022.

c2022.

2024

2022

2011

2020

2020

2023



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20

N436

N437

N438

N439

N440

N441

N442

N443

N444
N445

22-10-2024

22-10-2024

22-10-2024

22-10-2024

22-10-2024

22-10-2024

22-10-2024

22-10-2024

22-10-2024
22-10-2024

617.51059
F644 V.1

617.51059
F644 V.2

617.51059
F644 V.3

616.994 Sul63

612.015 V858

616.0756
R1801

616.0756 B542

612.01582
D497

615.855 G3461
616.99 B6401

Cummings Otolaryngology:

Cummings Otolaryngology:
Cummings Otolaryngology:

Comprehensive Management of Head and
Neck Cancer

Voet's Biochemistry

Wallach's Interpretatioon of Diagnostic
Tests : Pathways to Arriving at a Clinical
Diagnosis /

Clinical chemistry :

Textbook of biochemistry with clinical
correlations

Handbook of Intravenous Fluids
Text book of breast cancer:
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edited by Paul
W. Flint [et al.]

edited by Paul
W. Flint [etal.]

edited by Paul
W. Flint [et al.]

edited by
Narayana
Subramaniam,
Sivakumar
Vidhyadharan
and Samskruthi P
Murthy

Donald Voet and
Judith G. Voet.

L. V. Rao

edited by
Michael L.
Bishop... [et al.]
Thomas M.
Devlin

Supradip Ghosh

edited by Gianni
Bonadonna,
Gabriel N
Hortobagyi and
Pinuccia
Valagussa.

7th ed.

7th ed.

7th ed.

1st S.A.

ed.

Oth ed.

3rd ed.

Elsevier;

Elsevier;
Elsevier;

Jaypee;

Wiley;

Wolters
Kluwer,

J B Learning;

Wiley;

Springer;
Informa
Healthcare;

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2023

2022

2022
2006



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

N446

N447

N448

N449

N450

N451

N452

N453

N454

N455

N456

22-10-2024

22-10-2024

22-10-2024

25-11-2024

25-11-2024

25-11-2024

25-11-2024

25-11-2024

25-11-2024

25-11-2024

25-11-2024

616.99465
D6302

616.99465
P1521

616.99406402

H163

617.5547 Sy54

617.00785
P271

616.990642
M83

616.994 N48

616.994240757

B72V.1

616.994240757

B72V.2

616.994807
W6201

616.99494
W6201

DiSaia and Creasman Clinical Gynecologic

Oncology

Textbook of Updates in Gynecological

Oncology

Perez and Brady's principles and practice
of radiation oncology /

The SAGES Manual of Colorectal Surgery /

The Sages manual of robotic surgery /

Practical radiotherapy planning /

Handbook of neuro-oncology neuroimaging

/

Advances in radiation oncology in lung

cancer /

Advances in radiation oncology in lung

cancer /

Central Nervous System Tumours /

Thoracic Tumours /
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9th ed.

edited by
Hrishikesh D Pai

Halperin Edward = 7th ed.

C....[etal]

Patricia Sylla,
Andreas M.
Kaisera and
Daniel
Popowich.
Ankit D Patel
and Dmitry
Oleynikov.

Morris, Stephen  5th ed.

... [etal]

edited by Herbert =~ 3rd ed.

B. Newton.

edited by 3rd ed.

Branislav
Jeremic

edited by 3rd ed.

Branislav
Jeremic

edited by WHO  5th ed.

classification of
tumours editorial
board.

edited by WHO  5thed.

classification of
tumours editorial
board.

Elsever; 2023
Evangel; 2024
Wolters 2023
Kluwer

Health,

Springer; c2020.
Springer, c2018.
CRC Press, 2024

Academic c2022.
press,
Springer, c2023.

Springer, c2023.

International 2021
Agency for

Research on

Cancer,

International 2021
Agency for

Research on

Cancer,



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

N457

N458

N459

N460

N461

N462

N463

N464

N465

25-11-2024

25-11-2024

25-11-2024

25-11-2024

25-11-2024

25-11-2024

25-11-2024

25-11-2024

25-11-2024

616.9945
M715

616.9941715
H1952

616.994310592
Cr4V.2

616.994 G9592

616.12075
B6601

616.99465
C2801

616.99494
Et75

617.43 C576

616.4207
W6201 V.1

Urinary and male genital tumours /

Comprehensive management of skull base
tumors /

Contemporary oral oncology:

Problem Based Learning Discussions in
Onco-Anesthesia and Onco-Critical Care /

POCUS in Critical Care, Anesthesia and
Emergency Medicine/

Urologic Oncology /

Thoracic Oncology /

Atlas of Upper Gastrointestinal and
Hepato-Pancreato-Biliary Surgery /

Haematolymphoid Tumours /
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edited by WHO  5th ed.
classification of
tumours editorial

board.

edited by Ehab
Y. Hanna, Franco
DeMonte.

edited by Moni
Abraham
Kuriakose
Nishkarsh Gupta.
... [etal.]

Bouarroudj,
Noreddine. ...[et
al.]

edited by
Timothy L.
Ratliff and
William J.
Catalona.

edited by David
S. Ettinger.

edited by Pierre-
Alain Clavien [et
al.].

edited by WHO
Classification of
Tumours
Editorial Board.

5th ed.

2nd ed.

2nd ed.

International 2022
Agency for

Research on

Cancer,

Thieme, c2021.
Springer ; 2017
Springer; c2024.
Springer, c2024.
Martinus c1984.
Hijhoff,

Springer c2001.
Science &

Business

Media,

Springer, 2016
International 2024
acency for

research on

cancer,



41

42

43

44

N466

N467

N468

N469

25-11-2024

25-11-2024

25-11-2024

25-11-2024

616.4207
W6201 V.2

001.420 P8847

615.854 R2139

613.2 Sr32

Haematolymphoid Tumours /

Handbook on research methodology /

Krause and Mahan's food and the nutrition

care process /

Dietetics /
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edited by WHO  5thed.
Classification of
Tumours

Editorial Board.

edited by
Anupam Prakash,
Ghan Shyam
Pangtey and
Yash Pal Munjal.
edited by Janice
L. Raymond,
Kelly Morrow.

B Srilakshmi.

16th ed.

9th ed.

International 2024
acency for

research on

cancer,

Evangel, c2018.

Elsevier, c2023.

New Age 2024
International
(P) Ltd.



SI.
No

10

11

AcCC.
No
H6590

H6589

H6588

H6587

H6586

H6585

H6584

H6583

H6582

H6581

H6580

Date of
Entry
30-11-2024

30-11-2024

30-11-2024

30-11-2024
30-11-2024

30-11-2024

30-11-2024

20-11-2024

20-11-2024
20-11-2024

20-11-2024

Call
Number

616.36

M2899

616.994
St321
616.9940
6 L5357

616.994
T565 V2

616.994
T565 V1

616.0758
2 F45

616.9944
9059
D4401
352.67
M983

352.63
M983

342.5406
86 M983

353.549

New Arrivals of Book

CNCI Central Library (Hazra Campus)

Title
The IASGO Textbook of Multi-Disciplinary

Management of Hepato-Pancreato-biliary
Diseases

Psychological aspects of cancer

Fundamentals of Cancer Pain Management/

Oncologic Emergency Medicine
Oncologic Emergency Medicine

The International Academy of Cytology
Yokohama System for Reporting Breast Fine
needle Aspiration Biopsy Cytopathology

Breast Oncoplasty and Reconstruction

Swamy's compilation on overtime allowance
to central Government Employees

Swamy'’s personal Service Record of
government employees

Swamy's Handbook 2025

Swamy's Pension Rules made esay
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Author/SOR

Edited by
Mukuuchi,
Masatoshi

Edited by
Steel,Jennifer
Edited by
Leitner,
Andrew
Edited by

Todd, Knox H.

Edited by

Todd, Knox H.

Edited by
Field, Andrew
S.

Edited by Deo,
S.V.S.

Muthuswamy

Muthuswamy
Muthuswamy

Muthuswamy

Edition

1st ed

2nd ed.

1st ed

2nd ed.

2nd ed.

1st ed

1st ed

24th ed.

S-21

51st ed.

41st ed.

Publisher

Springer:

Springer:

Springer;

Springer
Springer

Springer,

Springer;

Swamy
Publisher,

Swamy
Publisher,

Swamy
Publisher,

Swamy

Year

2022

2022

2021

2016

2016

2020

2023

2019

2023

2025

2024



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

H6579

H6578

H6577

H6576

H6575

H6574

H6573

H6572

H6571

H6570

13-11-2024

13-11-2024

13-11-2024

13-11-2024

13-11-2024

13-11-2024

13-11-2024

13-11-2024

13-11-2024

11-11-2024

M983

616.9940
6 V54

616.0757
Su86 V2

616.0757
Su86 V1

616.9949
1 N322

616.994
B1443

617 Oc51
V2

617 Oc51
V1

618.9215
H2791

618.1407
5 M4521

616.9940
6402
H163

Handbook of cancer Treatment-Related
Toxicities
A Textbook of radiology and imaging /

A Textbook of radiology and imaging /

Jackson’s Local Flaps in Head and Neck
Reconstruction

Tata Memorial Centre Textbook of Oncology

Bailey and Love's Short Practice of Surgery

Bailey and Love's Short Practice of Surgery

Handbook of Pediatric Hematology and
Oncology: Children's Hospital & Research
Center Oakland

Modern Colposcopy textbook and Atlas

Perez and Brady's principles and practice of
radiation oncology /
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Velcheti,
vamsi

Edited by
Sutton, David

Edited by
Sutton, David

Edited by
Neligan, Peter
C.

Edited by
Bedwe,Rajend
ra A.

Edited by
O'Connell.P.
Ronan

Edited by
O'Connell.P.
Ronan

Edited by
Hastings,Carol
ine A.

Edited by
Mayeaux Jr E.
J.

Edited by
Halperin,Edwa
rd C.

1st ed

8th ed.

8th ed.

3rd ed.

1st ed

28th ed

28th ed

3rd ed.

3rd ed.

7th ed.

Publishers,
Elsevier;

Elsevers,
Elsevers,

Thieme,

Springer;

CRC Press,
Taylor and
Francis Group,
CRC Press,
Taylor and
Francis Group,
Wiley-
Blackwell;

Wolters
Kluwer;

Wolters
Kluwer Health

2022

2024

2024

2023

2024

2023

2023

2021

2024

2023



