New Arrivals of Book CNCI Central Library (Newtown Campus)

Sl. No	Acc. No	Date of Entry	Call Number	Title	Authors/SOR	Edition	Publication	Year
1	N426	26-09-2024	611 ST784	Gray's anatomy:	Susan Standring	42th ed.	Elsevier:	2021
2	N427	22-10-2024	617.952 D6303	Operative techniques in breast surgery, trunk reconstruction and body contouring /	edited by Joseph J. Disa and Kevin C. Chung		Wolters Kluwer;	c2020.
3	N428	22-10-2024	617.575 W8311 V.1	Green's operative hand surgery /	Scott W. Wolfe [et al.]	8th ed.	Elsevier;	c2022.
4	N429	22-10-2024	617.575 W8311 V.2	Green's operative hand surgery /	Scott W. Wolfe [et al.]	8th ed.	Elsevier;	c2022.
5	N430	22-10-2024	616.994 B1443	Tata Memorial Centre Textbook of Oncology	edited by Rajendra A. Badwe [et al.]		Springer;	2024
6	N431	22-10-2024	615.39 Si41	Rossi's principles of transfusion medicine /	edited by Toby L. Simon [et al.]	6th ed.	Wiley Blackwell;	2022
7	N432	22-10-2024	618.107 K9659	Blaustein's pathology of the female genital tract /	by Robert J. Kurman, Lora Hedrick Ellenson and Brigitte M. Ronnett	7th ed.	Springer;	2011
8	N433	22-10-2024	616.994 G5631	Enzinger & Weiss's Soft Tissue Tumors	/Edited by John R. Goldblum[et.al.]	7th ed.	Elsevier,	2020
9	N434	22-10-2024	616.151075 B1601	Haemoglobinopathy diagnosis /	Barbara J. Bain.	3rd ed.	Wiley Blackwell;	2020
10	N435	22-10-2024	617.525 T3292	Basic Concepts in Head & Neck Surgery and Oncology	Krishnakumar Thankappan and Subramania Iyer.	2nd ed.	Jaypee;	2023

11	N436	22-10-2024	617.51059 F644 V.1	Cummings Otolaryngology:	edited by Paul W. Flint [et al.]	7th ed.	Elsevier;	2021
12	N437	22-10-2024	617.51059 F644 V.2	Cummings Otolaryngology:	edited by Paul W. Flint [et al.]	7th ed.	Elsevier;	2021
13	N438	22-10-2024	617.51059 F644 V.3	Cummings Otolaryngology:	edited by Paul W. Flint [et al.]	7th ed.	Elsevier;	2021
14	N439	22-10-2024	616.994 Su163	Comprehensive Management of Head and Neck Cancer	edited by Narayana Subramaniam, Sivakumar Vidhyadharan and Samskruthi P Murthy		Jaypee;	2021
15	N440	22-10-2024	612.015 V858	Voet's Biochemistry	Donald Voet and Judith G. Voet.		Wiley;	2021
16	N441	22-10-2024	616.0756 R1801	Wallach's Interpretatioon of Diagnostic Tests: Pathways to Arriving at a Clinical Diagnosis /	L. V. Rao	1st S.A. ed.	Wolters Kluwer,	2021
17	N442	22-10-2024	616.0756 B542	Clinical chemistry:	edited by Michael L. Bishop [et al.]	9th ed.	J B Learning;	2023
18	N443	22-10-2024	612.01582 D497	Textbook of biochemistry with clinical correlations	Thomas M. Devlin		Wiley;	2022
19	N444	22-10-2024	615.855 G3461	Handbook of Intravenous Fluids	Supradip Ghosh		Springer;	2022
20	N445	22-10-2024	616.99 B6401	Text book of breast cancer:	edited by Gianni Bonadonna, Gabriel N Hortobagyi and Pinuccia Valagussa.	3rd ed.	Informa Healthcare;	2006

21	N446	22-10-2024	616.99465 D6302	DiSaia and Creasman Clinical Gynecologic Oncology		9th ed.	Elsever;	2023
22	N447	22-10-2024	616.99465 P1521	Textbook of Updates in Gynecological Oncology	edited by Hrishikesh D Pai		Evangel;	2024
23	N448	22-10-2024	616.99406402 H163	Perez and Brady's principles and practice of radiation oncology /	Halperin Edward C [et al.]	7th ed.	Wolters Kluwer Health,	2023
24	N449	25-11-2024	617.5547 Sy54	The SAGES Manual of Colorectal Surgery /	Patricia Sylla, Andreas M. Kaisera and Daniel Popowich.		Springer;	c2020.
25	N450	25-11-2024	617.00785 P271	The Sages manual of robotic surgery /	Ankit D Patel and Dmitry Oleynikov.		Springer,	c2018.
26	N451	25-11-2024	616.990642 M83	Practical radiotherapy planning /	Morris, Stephen [et al.]	5th ed.	CRC Press,	2024
27	N452	25-11-2024	616.994 N48	Handbook of neuro-oncology neuroimaging /	edited by Herbert B. Newton.	3rd ed.	Academic press,	c2022.
28	N453	25-11-2024	616.994240757 B72 V.1	Advances in radiation oncology in lung cancer /	edited by Branislav Jeremic	3rd ed.	Springer,	c2023.
29	N454	25-11-2024	616.994240757 B72 V.2	Advances in radiation oncology in lung cancer /	edited by Branislav Jeremic	3rd ed.	Springer,	c2023.
30	N455	25-11-2024	616.994807 W6201	Central Nervous System Tumours /	edited by WHO classification of tumours editorial board.	5th ed.	International Agency for Research on Cancer,	2021
31	N456	25-11-2024	616.99494 W6201	Thoracic Tumours /	edited by WHO classification of tumours editorial board.	5th ed.	International Agency for Research on Cancer,	2021

32	N457	25-11-2024	616.9945 M715	Urinary and male genital tumours /	edited by WHO classification of tumours editorial board.	5th ed.	International Agency for Research on Cancer,	2022
33	N458	25-11-2024	616.9941715 H1952	Comprehensive management of skull base tumors /	edited by Ehab Y. Hanna, Franco DeMonte.	2nd ed.	Thieme,	c2021.
34	N459	25-11-2024	616.994310592 C74 V.2	Contemporary oral oncology:	edited by Moni Abraham Kuriakose		Springer;	2017
35	N460	25-11-2024	616.994 G9592	Problem Based Learning Discussions in Onco-Anesthesia and Onco-Critical Care /	Nishkarsh Gupta [et al.]		Springer;	c2024.
36	N461	25-11-2024	616.12075 B6601	POCUS in Critical Care, Anesthesia and Emergency Medicine/	Bouarroudj, Noreddine[et al.]		Springer,	c2024.
37	N462	25-11-2024	616.99465 C2801	Urologic Oncology /	edited by Timothy L. Ratliff and William J. Catalona.		Martinus Hijhoff,	c1984.
38	N463	25-11-2024	616.99494 Et75	Thoracic Oncology /	edited by David S. Ettinger.		Springer Science & Business Media,	c2001.
39	N464	25-11-2024	617.43 C576	Atlas of Upper Gastrointestinal and Hepato-Pancreato-Biliary Surgery /	edited by Pierre-Alain Clavien [et al.].	2nd ed.	Springer,	2016
40	N465	25-11-2024	616.4207 W6201 V.1	Haematolymphoid Tumours /	edited by WHO Classification of Tumours Editorial Board.	5th ed.	International acency for research on cancer,	2024

41	N466	25-11-2024	616.4207 W6201 V.2	Haematolymphoid Tumours /	edited by WHO Classification of Tumours Editorial Board.	5th ed.	International acency for research on cancer,	2024
42	N467	25-11-2024	001.420 P8847	Handbook on research methodology /	edited by Anupam Prakash, Ghan Shyam Pangtey and Yash Pal Munjal.		Evangel,	c2018.
43	N468	25-11-2024	615.854 R2139	Krause and Mahan's food and the nutrition care process /	edited by Janice L. Raymond, Kelly Morrow.	16th ed.	Elsevier,	c2023.
44	N469	25-11-2024	613.2 Sr32	Dietetics /	B Srilakshmi.	9th ed.	New Age International (P) Ltd.	2024

New Arrivals of Book CNCI Central Library (Hazra Campus)

Sl. No	Acc. No	Date of Entry	Call Number	Title	Author/SOR	Edition	Publisher	Year
1	H6590	30-11-2024	616.36 M2899	The IASGO Textbook of Multi-Disciplinary Management of Hepato-Pancreato-biliary Diseases	Edited by Mukuuchi, Masatoshi	1st ed	Springer:	2022
2	H6589	30-11-2024	616.994 St321	Psychological aspects of cancer	Edited by Steel,Jennifer	2nd ed.	Springer:	2022
3	H6588	30-11-2024	616.9940 6 L5357	Fundamentals of Cancer Pain Management/	Edited by Leitner, Andrew	1st ed	Springer;	2021
4	H6587	30-11-2024	616.994 T565 V2	Oncologic Emergency Medicine	Edited by Todd, Knox H.	2nd ed.	Springer	2016
5	H6586	30-11-2024	616.994 T565 V1	Oncologic Emergency Medicine	Edited by Todd, Knox H.	2nd ed.	Springer	2016
6	H6585	30-11-2024	616.0758 2 F45	The International Academy of Cytology Yokohama System for Reporting Breast Fine needle Aspiration Biopsy Cytopathology	Edited by Field, Andrew S.	1st ed	Springer,	2020
7	H6584	30-11-2024	616.9944 9059 D4401	Breast Oncoplasty and Reconstruction	Edited by Deo, S.V.S.	1st ed	Springer;	2023
8	H6583	20-11-2024	352.67 M983	Swamy's compilation on overtime allowance to central Government Employees	Muthuswamy	24th ed.	Swamy Publisher,	2019
9	H6582	20-11-2024	352.63 M983	Swamy's personal Service Record of government employees	Muthuswamy	S-21	Swamy Publisher,	2023
10	H6581	20-11-2024	342.5406 86 M983	Swamy's Handbook 2025	Muthuswamy	51st ed.	Swamy Publisher,	2025
11	H6580	20-11-2024	353.549	Swamy's Pension Rules made esay	Muthuswamy	41st ed.	Swamy	2024

			M983				Publishers,	
12	H6579	13-11-2024	616.9940 6 V54	Handbook of cancer Treatment-Related Toxicities	Velcheti, vamsi	1st ed	Elsevier;	2022
13	H6578	13-11-2024	616.0757 Su86 V2	A Textbook of radiology and imaging /	Edited by Sutton, David	8th ed.	Elsevers,	2024
14	H6577	13-11-2024	616.0757 Su86 V1	A Textbook of radiology and imaging /	Edited by Sutton, David	8th ed.	Elsevers,	2024
15	H6576	13-11-2024	616.9949 1 N322	Jackson's Local Flaps in Head and Neck Reconstruction	Edited by Neligan, Peter C.	3rd ed.	Thieme,	2023
16	H6575	13-11-2024	616.994 B1443	Tata Memorial Centre Textbook of Oncology	Edited by Bedwe, Rajend ra A.	1st ed	Springer;	2024
17	H6574	13-11-2024	617 Oc51 V2	Bailey and Love's Short Practice of Surgery	Edited by O'Connell.P. Ronan	28th ed	CRC Press, Taylor and Francis Group,	2023
18	H6573	13-11-2024	617 Oc51 V1	Bailey and Love's Short Practice of Surgery	Edited by O'Connell.P. Ronan	28th ed	CRC Press, Taylor and Francis Group,	2023
19	H6572	13-11-2024	618.9215 H2791	Handbook of Pediatric Hematology and Oncology: Children's Hospital & Research Center Oakland	Edited by Hastings, Carol ine A.	3rd ed.	Wiley- Blackwell;	2021
20	H6571	13-11-2024	618.1407 5 M4521	Modern Colposcopy textbook and Atlas	Edited by Mayeaux Jr E. J.	3rd ed.	Wolters Kluwer;	2024
21	H6570	11-11-2024	616.9940 6402 H163	Perez and Brady's principles and practice of radiation oncology /	Edited by Halperin,Edwa rd C.	7th ed.	Wolters Kluwer Health	2023